Nombre  Apellidos Menc¢ Punto La Vic Punto 1and1 Punto BX  Punto Mence¢ Punto Baifo Punto Cross Punto Wild Punto Total

Manuel Lujan Benitez 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100 400
Marouane Berradia 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 92 392
Azman Mesand Estupifian 3 86 3 86 2 92 1 100 364
Walter Frar Lorenzo Pérez 2 92 4 82 18 8 77 2 92 343
JOSE Damas 3 86 4 82 5 80 3 86 334
Yeray Cabrera Martin 7 78 6 79 4 82 3 86 325
Alex Alvarez Moral 6 79 3 86 11 6 79 8 77 321
Samuel Garcia Rivero 4 82 4 82 12 73 5 80 317
Ayoze Hernandez G 5 80 8 77 6 79 5 80 316
Dani Herrera Cabrera 5 80 7 78 6 79 7 78 315
Aissa Gonzalez 4 82 9 76 11 74 4 82 314
Kevin Ramos Falc6 7 78 10 75 14 71 4 82 306
Yeray Padrén Luis 9 76 5 80 13 72 9 76 304
Emmanuel Gonzalez Age 17 68 7 78 9 76 18 67 289
Attmeixim Diaz Febles 18 67 7 78 17 68 9 76 289
Thomas  Mercier 10 75 12 73 23 62 9 76 286
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Nombre

Apellidos

Elena Lu« Pulido Cris
Nazaret Sosa Menc
Andrea Rodriguez

Tidara

Cabrera R«

Menc¢ Punto La Vic Punto 1landl Punto BX

0

0
0
0

2 92
1 100

2

1
4
2

)

92
100
82
92

3 86

LIGA
ARIA

4 82
3 86
1 100
4 82

1

3
5
2

100
86
80
92

1 100
2 92

Punto Mence¢ Punto Baifo Punto Cross Punto Wild Punto Total

378
370
362
358



Nombre Apellidos

Mario Felipe Orradre
Jesus Evora Marrero
Ubay Javier Lorenzo Brito
Victor Garcia Morales

Oscar Lamber Pérez Santana

Sergio Pérez Molina -
Eduardo Jiménez Garcii -
Samuel Andreu hdez

Jose Eduardo Lasarte Luque
Eugenio Anib: Gonzéalez Galle
Daniel De la cruz

Acoidan Gonzalez Rojo

2
1

17
11
15
19
22

92
100

68
74
70
66

63

10

13

Mence Punto:La Vic Punto:1&1

100

79
78

77

75

72

Punto:BX

86

1

12
19

14
11
17

22

100

86
92
77
73

66

71
74
68
63

N b

100
92
82
92

78

1

15

10

13

100

92

80
7
79
70
78
75

72

1

2

12

14
16

100

92

82

73

86

78

71

69

100

92

Punto: Mence Punto:Baifo Punto:CrosstPunto:Wild Punto: Total

392

392

370

335

327

309

308

308

298

297

277

267



Nombre
Christel
Rosario
Jennifer
Litay
Kelly

Apellidos
Monaco 6 79
DelgadoC 7 78
Afonso Go 4 82
Pérez Lore -

Suéarez Jim 9 76

2

5

92

80

3

Menc¢ Punto La Vic Punto 1landl Punto BX

86

86

7

8

78
86

77

1 100

3 86
7 718
4 82

4

5
3
6
7

82
80
86
79
78

Punto Mence¢ Punto Baifo Punto Cross Punto Wild Punto Total

1 100 354
350
2 92 346
323
313
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